electronic systems
Tel. +41 56 618 77 00CH-5610 WohlenTrimada AG info@trimada.ch www.trimada.ch
For more information, visit http://asia.idec.comE-185
Force guided contact mechanism
EN50205 Type A TÜV approved
Fast Response Time
Response time of 8 ms.
Ensures safety by turning the load off quickly.

48V DC 10.4 4,608
3NO-3NC
12V DC 41.7 288
24V DC 20.8 1,152
48V DC 10.4 4,608
Note 1:  For relays with LED indicator, the rated current increases by approx. 2 mA.
Note 2:  Maximum allowable voltage is the maximum voltage that can be applied to relay coils.
 Package quantity: 10
Contact Rated Coil Voltage
Without LED Indicator With LED Indicator
With Counter-electromotive Force Diode
With LED Indicator
Part No. Part No. Part No.
4-pole
2NO-2NC
12V DC RF1V-2A2B-D12 RF1V-2A2BL-D12 RF1V-2A2BLD1-D12
24V DC RF1V-2A2B-D24 RF1V-2A2BL-D24 RF1V-2A2BLD1-D24
48V DC RF1V-2A2B-D48 RF1V-2A2BL-D48 RF1V-2A2BLD1-D48
3NO-1NC
12V DC RF1V-3A1B-D12 RF1V-3A1BL-D12 RF1V-3A1BLD1-D12
24V DC RF1V-3A1B-D24 RF1V-3A1BL-D24 RF1V-3A1BLD1-D24
48V DC RF1V-3A1B-D48 RF1V-3A1BL-D48 RF1V-3A1BLD1-D48
6-pole
4NO-2NC
12V DC RF1V-4A2B-D12 RF1V-4A2BL-D12 RF1V-4A2BLD1-D12
24V DC RF1V-4A2B-D24 RF1V-4A2BL-D24 RF1V-4A2BLD1-D24
48V DC RF1V-4A2B-D48 RF1V-4A2BL-D48 RF1V-4A2BLD1-D48
5NO-1NC
12V DC RF1V-5A1B-D12 RF1V-5A1BL-D12 RF1V-5A1BLD1-D12
24V DC RF1V-5A1B-D24 RF1V-5A1BL-D24 RF1V-5A1BLD1-D24
48V DC RF1V-5A1B-D48 RF1V-5A1BL-D48 RF1V-5A1BLD1-D48
3NO-3NC
12V DC RF1V-3A3B-D12 RF1V-3A3BL-D12 RF1V-3A3BLD1-D12
24V DC RF1V-3A3B-D24 RF1V-3A3BL-D24 RF1V-3A3BLD1-D24
48V DC RF1V-3A3B-D48 RF1V-3A3BL-D48 RF1V-3A3BLD1-D48
Sockets Package quantity: 10
Types No. of Poles Part No.
DIN Rail Mount Sockets
4 SF1V-4-07L

Terminal
Style
LED Indicator
w/diode
of reverse
polarity coil
Degree of Protection
Rated
Coil Voltage
Part No.
Flux-tight (RTII) Sealed (RTIII)
2-pole
SPST-NO +
SPST-NC
Plug-in
With √ √ — 12V DC RF2S-1A1BLD1-D12
Without
— √ —
24V DC
RF2S-1A1B-D24
√ √ — RF2S-1A1BD1-D24
With
√ √ — RF2S-1A1BLD1-D24
√ — √ RF2S-1A1BLD1K-D24
Without — √ —
48V DC
RF2S-1A1B-D48
With
√ √ — RF2S-1A1BLD1-D48
√ — √ RF2S-1A1BLD1K-D48
DPDT (*1)
Without — √ —
24V DC
RF2S-2C-D24
Without √ √ — RF2S-2CD1-D24
With √ √ — RF2S-2CLD1-D24
With √ — √ RF2S-2CLD1K-D24
SPST-NO +
SPST-NC PC Board
Without
— √ — 12V DC RF2V-1A1B-D12
— √ —
24V DC
RF2V-1A1B-D24
— — √ RF2V-1A1BK-D24
√ √ — RF2V-1A1BD1-D24
√ — √ RF2V-1A1BD1K-D24
With √ — √ RF2V-1A1BLD1K-D24
Without — √ — 48V DC RF2V-1A1B-D48
DPDT (*1) Without — √ — 24V DC RF2V-2C-D24
*1) When using DPDT model as a force guided relay, use in SPST-NO+SPST-NC wiring (EN50205).
Other part numbers are available. See below (contact IDEC for details).
  Download catalogs and CAD from http://eu.idec.com/downloads
electronic systems